© 2020 TELEDYNE RELAYS +1 (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynedefenseelectronics.com Page 1
HVR Series
High Voltage/High Power Reed Relays
02012021
HVR Series Reed Relays:
Teledyne High Voltage/High Power Reed Relays are designed
to switch up to 7500V in a compact PCB mountable form
factor.  These relays are also available with integrated mounting

HVR 0 - 1 A 00 - x
Relay Series
Teledyne Part Numbering System
Model Number
Number of Reeds
Options
Coil Voltage
Relay Form
Relay Series:
HVR
1: Not available on all relay forms. Please visit next page for more detail.
2: Fixing screws option is only available on 5KV and 7.5KV models.
Model Number:
 1: 250   V
 2: 5000 V
 3: 7500 V
Number of Reeds:
 1
Relay Form:
 A (Normally Open)
Coil Voltage1:
 12 Vdc
 24 Vdc
Options:
 F: Fixing Screws2
Please feel free to contact us for more information regarding additional options and custom configurations.
© 2020 TELEDYNE RELAYS +1 (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynedefenseelectronics.com Page 2
HVR Series
High Voltage/High Power Reed Relays
02012021